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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-2309:23:16

2027-08-2309:23:16
6-Ethyl-1,3-benzothiazol-2-amine
21224-16-8

95%

H2416256

E300566

0

394787

Protected from light,Argon charged

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

110-115 (°C)
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.80100 %
110.45000 °C
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

